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Congressional Candidate Table 9b

This table was generated 1/3/25.

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2023 - September 30, 2024

Candidate Name
GALLEGO, RUBEN*
SCHIFF, ADAM*
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM

OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA

JORDAN, JAMES D.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN

KIM, ANDY

KHANNA, ROHIT

JOHNSON, JAMES MICHAEL
PELTOLA, MARY
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
PELOSI, NANCY

GLUESENKAMP PEREZ, MARIE

TLAIB, RASHIDA

GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR

OMAR, ILHAN
CRANE, ELI

SUOZZI, THOMAS
ZINKE, RYAN K
SYKES, EMILIA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
COMER, JAMES
GAETZ, MATT
TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN
WILD, SUSAN
BOWMAN, JAMAAL
RYAN, PATRICK
GOLDEN, JARED

CARTWRIGHT, MATTHEW A.

CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
KIM, YOUNG

STEFANIK, ELISE M.
JACKSON, RONNY LYNN
ELLZEY, JOHN KEVIN SR.
CARAVEO, YADIRA

DE LA CRUZ, MONICA
VASQUEZ, GABRIEL
SCHRIER, KIM DR.
CALVERT, KEN
DONALDS, BYRON
HARDER, JOSH

BANKS, JAMES E HON.*

VAN ORDEN, DERRICK F. MR.

JAMES, JOHN
BOEBERT, LAUREN
LEE, SUSIE
DAVIDS, SHARICE
BUSH, CORI

LEVIN, MIKE
RASKIN, JAMIE

State District

AZ
CA
NY
NY
OH
CA
NJ
CA
LA
AK
IL
CA
WA
Mi
GA
MN
AZ
NY
MT
OH
NJ
KY
FL
NY
PA
NY
NY
ME
PA
MN
CA
NY
X
X
CO
X
NM
WA
CA
FL
CA
IN
Wi
Mi
CO
NV
KS
MO
CA
MD

03
30
08
14
04
20
03
17
04
00
08
11
03
12
14
05
02
03
01
13
05
01
01
15
07
16
18
02
08
02
40
21
13
06
08
15
02
08
41
19
09
03
03
10
04
03
03
01
49
08

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farme

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions

$49,069,291
$42,395,196
$14,601,095
$12,456,874
$11,092,616
$10,490,224
$10,411,502
$9,529,140
$8,845,252
$8,600,470
$7,903,425
$7,848,730
$7,771,962
$7,725,659
$7,680,915
$7,568,094
$6,997,830
$6,888,916
$6,835,464
$6,826,685
$6,239,046
$6,209,507
$6,186,662
$5,751,629
$5,603,014
$5,450,274
$5,344,646
$5,291,075
$5,270,478
$5,236,307
$5,120,026
$4,925,184
$4,795,097
$4,779,389
$4,773,054
$4,674,481
$4,605,622
$4,574,581
$4,296,106
$4,093,431
$4,038,438
$3,962,654
$3,930,575
$3,918,468
$3,896,020
$3,866,751
$3,831,815
$3,789,505
$3,743,036
$3,728,911
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