Congressional Candidate Table 9b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals January 1, 2023 - September 30, 2024

		• .	-	•		0 (!!
		-	-	_ ,	Incumbent/	Contributions
Rank			District	•	Challenger/Open	From Individuals
1	GALLEGO, RUBEN*	AZ	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$49,069,291
2	SCHIFF, ADAM*	CA	30	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$42,395,196
3	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$14,601,095
4	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$12,456,874
5	JORDAN, JAMES D.	ОН	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$11,092,616
6	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	20	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$10,490,224
7	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$10,411,502
8	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$9,529,140
9	JOHNSON, JAMES MICHAEL	LA	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,845,252
10	PELTOLA, MARY	AK	00	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$8,600,470
11	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,903,425
12	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,848,730
13	GLUESENKAMP PEREZ, MARIE	WA	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,771,962
14	TLAIB, RASHIDA	MI	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,725,659
15	GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR	GA	14	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$7,680,915
16	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farme	Incumbent	\$7,568,094
17	CRANE, ELI	ΑZ	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,997,830
18	SUOZZI, THOMAS	NY	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$6,888,916
19	ZINKE, RYAN K	MT	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,835,464
20	SYKES, EMILIA	OH	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$6,826,685
21	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$6,239,046
22	COMER, JAMES	KY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,209,507
23	GAETZ, MATT	FL	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,186,662
24	TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN	NY	15	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,751,629
25	WILD, SUSAN	PA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,603,014
26	BOWMAN, JAMAAL	NY	16	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,450,274
27	RYAN, PATRICK	NY	18	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,344,646
28	GOLDEN, JARED	ME	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,291,075
29	CARTWRIGHT, MATTHEW A.	PA	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,270,478
30	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,236,307
31	KIM, YOUNG	CA	40	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,120,026
32	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,925,184
33	JACKSON, RONNY LYNN	TX	13	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,795,097
34	ELLZEY, JOHN KEVIN SR.	TX	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,779,389
35	CARAVEO, YADIRA	CO	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,773,054
36	DE LA CRUZ, MONICA	TX	15	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,674,481
37	VASQUEZ, GABRIEL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,605,622
38	SCHRIER, KIM DR.	WA	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,574,581
39	CALVERT, KEN	CA	41	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,296,106
40	DONALDS, BYRON	FL	19	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,093,431
41	HARDER, JOSH	CA	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,038,438
42	BANKS, JAMES E HON.*	IN	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,962,654
43	VAN ORDEN, DERRICK F. MR.	WI	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,930,575
44	JAMES, JOHN	MI	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,918,468
45	BOEBERT, LAUREN	CO	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,896,020
46	LEE, SUSIE	NV	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,866,751
47	DAVIDS, SHARICE	KS	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,831,815
48	BUSH, CORI	MO	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,789,505
49	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,743,036
50	RASKIN, JAMIE	MD	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,728,911

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.